
This booklet tells you the history of  

Seaton Tramway. 

Created by  



You will get a wristband 
which lets you go on the 
trams. 

You can buy your tickets 
from Seaton or Colyton. 

 

Seaton Tramway has trams 
which go from Seaton, 
Colyford and Colyton. 

 

This tramway is 3 miles long. 

There are accessible toilets.  

 

The accessible trams run at 
least once an hour. 

 

Introduction 



Seaton Tramway has 
14 trams 

 

The oldest tram was 
made in 1906. 

 

The newest tram was 
made in 2007. 

 

Their trams are 
smaller than other 
trams. 

 

The pole on the cable 
powers the tram. 

 

 

 

 

Trams move on rails. 

Trams 



 

 

Claude Lane opened Seaton 
Tramway in 1970. 

 

 

History 

 

When Seaton Tramway was 
opened it was shorter than it is 
today. 

 

 

People were still working to 
make Seaton Tramway longer.  

 

Seaton Tramway Station’s 
café, Claude’s, is named 
after Claude 
Lane! 



 

In 1980 Seaton Tramway 
was finished. 

 

 

This was when it reached 
Colyton Station. 

 

 

 

 

Seaton Tramway used to 
be a railway for trains.  

History 

 
 
The trains stopped  
running in 1966. 



Seaton 

You can start your tram ride 
from the station at Seaton. 

 

Seaton Tramway Station was 
opened in June 2018. 

 

 

 

You can learn more about 
Seaton Tramway here. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

There is also the small café 
and a shop.  

 

 



Colyford 

Colyford is the first place 
that you can get off the 
tram. 

 

It is a small village. 

You can eat or drink here in 
the pub - The White Hart Inn. 

There is no access for 
wheelchair users at Colyford. 

 

 



Colyton 

 

 

Colyton has flower baskets full 
of beautiful flowers. 

 

 

Colyton Station has a café 
called the Tramstop Café, 

How many flower baskets can you see? 

Colyton Station is at the 
other end of Seaton 
Tramway. 

 



  

 

1. Seaton Tramway has 14 trams. 

2. Seaton Tramway was started by Claude Lane. 

3. There are 3 stops on the Seaton Tramway 
route. 

Thank you for visiting  

Seaton Tramway 

 

Please come back again! 

 

We hope you enjoyed your day.  

What did you enjoy the most? 

Now you know ……. 



For more information about Heritage Ability, 
visit www.heritageability.org 

 
This guide has been compiled by Heritage Ability using a person-
centred approach, in conjunction with professional advisors with 
lived-experience. 
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